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Arizona Corporation Commission £ O
Attn: Compliance Section <
1200 W. Washington

Phoenix, Arizona 85007

Re: The Estate of William F. Randall, dba Valle Verde Water Company
Docket #W-01431A-09-0360, #W-01431A-09-0361, Decision #71899

Please find enclosed the original and 15 copies of the breakdown of the surcharge collected from the
Valle Verde Water customers. This report also reflects the amounts that have been paid to the City
of Nogales for water purchased from them on behalf of the water customers through 7-24-2012.

The liability to the City of Nogales has been paid in full as shown by the accompanying statement
which was faxed to our office on 7-24-12 from the City billing department.

Thank you for your help in getting this accomplished.

Regards,

M——— / K_—,‘ A"Z"”acgomoraﬁon Commission
Bonnie O’Connor, President C KETE D
Southwestern Utility Management, Inc. AUG 16 2012
Interim Manager

Valle Verde Water Company BoeRETERAY T

}
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Enclosure(s) — Original and 15 copies
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http://www.southwesternutility.com

VALLE VERDE WATER COMPANY

P.0. BOX 85160
TUCSON, ARIZONA 85754
(520) 623-5172

ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION

RE: COMPLIANCE WITH DECISION #71899

Docket #W-01431A-09-0360, #W-01431A-09-0361

DOCKET CONTROL
1200 W. WASHINGTON
PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85007

Through Surcharge Total
Date Journal Amount Transferred for payment Balance
Entry # "Collected" Due
Beginning Balance - Due City of Nogales > $95,707.84
Paid To CON Prior to Surcharge (1,200.00)
$94,507.84
12/29/2010 JE# 14295 ($10,290.80) ($10,290.80) $84,217.04
02/04/2011 JE# 627 (38,156.72) ($8,156.72) $76,060.32
03/28/2011 JE# 2469 ($7,593.42) (37,593.42) $68,466.90
06/09/2011 JE# 4545 ($10,871.40) ($10,871.40) $57,595.50
08/24/2011 JE# 6871 ($13,043.88) ($13,043.88) $44,551.62
10/05/2011 JE# 8140 (3$5,158.67) ($5,158.67) $39,392.95
11/23/2011 JE# 9641 ($4,612.49) ($4,612.49) $34,780.46
12/21/2011 JE# 10479 ($6,097.82) ($6,097.82) $28,682.64
1/25/2012 JE# 11524 ($3.482.42) ($3,482.42) $25,200.22
2/15/2012 JE# 12087 ($2,803.88) ($2,803.88) $22,396.34
3/14/2012 JE# 12932 ($3,718.98) ($3,718.98) $18,677.36
4/4/2012 JE# 13625 ($3,332.14) ($3,332.14) $15,345.22
5/23/2012 JE# 15114 ($6,054.81) ($6,054.81) $9,290.41
6/27/2012 JE#16172 ($2,977.94) ($2,977.94) $6,312.47
7/3/2012 JE#16364 (83,459.15) ($3,459.15) $2,853.32
7/24/2012 JE#16605 (51,195.94) ($1,195.94) $1,657.38
7/24/2012 JE#16608 ($1,657.38) ($1,657.38) (50.00)
TOTALS ($94,507.84) ($94,507.84)
Surcharge
Date Amount Balance
Paid "Paid" Due
Beginning Balance Due City of Nogales > $95,707.84
Paid to CON prior to Surcharge (1,200.00)
$94,507.84
12/29/2010 ($10,290.80) ($10,290.80) $84,217.04
02/04/2011 ($8,156.72) (38,156.72) $76,060.32
03/28/2011 ($7,593.42) ($7,593.42) $68,466.90
06/13/2011 ($10,871.40) ($10,871.40) $57,595.50
08/24/2011 ($13,043.88) ($13,043.88) $44,551.62
10/05/2011 (85,158.67) (35,158.67) $39,392.95
11/23/2011 ($4,612.49) ($4,612.49) $34,780.46
12/21/2011 ($6,097.82) (36,097.82) $28,682.64
1/25/2012 (83,482.42) ($3,482.42) $25,200.22
2/15/2012 ($2,803.88) ($2,803.88) $22,396.34
3/14/2012 ($3,718.98) ($3,718.98) $18,677.36
4/4/2012 ($3,332.14) ($3,332.14) $15,345.22
5/23/2012 ($6,054.81) ($6,054.81) $9,290.41
6/27/2012 ($2,977.94) ($2,977.94) $6,312.47
7/3/2012 (83,459.15) ($3,459.15) $2,853.32
7/24/2012 ($1,195.94) ($1,195.94) $1,657.38
7/24/2012 ($1,657.38) ($1,657.38) (50.00)
TOTALS ($94,507.84) (894,507.84)
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VALLE VERDE WATER CO.

City of Nogales
Date Typé  Reference
11/19/2008 - Bill 34-0365-00
12/8/2008  Bill 34-0365-00

Wells Fargo New Acc  Account 34-0365-00 Paid in Full

VALLE VERDE WATER co.

City of Nogales .
Date Type
11/19/2008 Bill
12/8/2008  Bill

Reference
34-0365-00
34-0365-00

Original Amt.
592.15
603.79

Original Arht.
'592.15
603.79

Wells Fargo New Acc  Account 34-0365-00 Paid in Full

»

il

7124/2012
Balance Due  Discount
592.15
603.79
Check Amount

7124/2012
Balance Due  Discount
592.15
603.79
Check Amount

Payment
592.15
603.79

1.195.94

1,195.94

Payment
592.15
603.79

1,195.94

1,195.94
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VALLE VERDE WATER CO.
P.0. BOX 85160
TUCSON, AZ 85754
(520) 623-5172

PAY TO THE i
ORDER OF City of Nogales

7/3/2012

/'% **3,459.15

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.
ICSON, AZ 85745
91-527/1221 -

DOLL

Three Thousand Four Hundred Fifty-Nine and 15/100

City of Nogales
777 N Grand Ave
Nogales, AZ 85621-2262

SECURITY FEATURES INCLUDED. DETAILS ON BACK. @
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VALLE VERDE WATER CO. TucsoN, Az 85754

City of Nogales
Date Type Reference
11/4/2008 Bill 34-0365-00

Wells Fargo New Acc  10/27-11/03 08 13636

VALLE VERDE WATER CO. TucsoN, Az 85754

City of Nogales
Date Type Reference
11/4/2008  BIll 34-0365-00

Wells Fargo New Acc  10/27-11/03 08 13636

7/3/12012
Original Amt. Balance Due  Discount Payment
3,459.15 3,459.15 3,459.15
Check Amount 3,459.15
3,459.15
71312012
Original Amt. Balance Due  Discount Payment
3,459.15 3,459.15 3,459.15
Check Amount 3,458.15

3,459.15

Please reorder frop NN @ (52NN PRINTED |



WELLS FARGO BANK ARIZONA, N.A. /NS
VALLE ‘F’,E';gf ag‘gER co. TUGCSON, AZ 85745

TUCSON, AZ 85754 81-527/1221
(520) 623-5172 .

PNOER GF___ City of Nogales ~J $ ~1657.38
One Thousand Six Hundred Fifty_seven and 38,1 00*******************************************A@)*.***t********** DOLU

©~
%t)?/ IC\’lf g roagnadle:ve o | @ VOD AFTER 90 DAYS
Nogales, AZ 85621-2262

MEMO 5 ﬂz ).

Balance Paid in Full Acct #34-0365-00 > AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
OGNl 12L22305278n ~
VALLE VERDE WATER CO. ‘
City of Nogales 71242012
14-2361 - Y Balance Paid in Full Acct #34-0365-00 1,657.38

Per City of Nogales Statement

Wells Fargo New Acc  Balance Paid in Full Acct #34-0365-00 1,657.38
VALLE VERDE WATER CO. -
City of Nogales 7/24/2012
14-2361 - SRR Balance Paid in Full Acct #34-0365-00 1,657.38

Per City of Nogales Statement

Wells Fargo New Acc  Balance Paid in Full Acct #34-0365-00 1,657.38



